
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(B) V Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 4, 2025 Fri Regular Season Pulaski 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

Apr 7, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ LaFayette 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Stafford Park
(Tennis) L

Apr 9, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Homer 4:30
PM

Homer High
School L

Apr 21, 2025 Mon Regular Season Onondaga
Central

4:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

Apr 22, 2025 Tue Regular Season Phoenix 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

Apr 23, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Marcellus 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Marcellus HS
Tennis Courts L

Apr 28, 2025 Mon Regular Season

Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Dewitt

4:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

Apr 30, 2025 Wed Regular Season Cortland 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

May 1, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Skaneateles 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Austin Park
Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED
May 2, 2025 Fri Regular Season Mexico 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED
May 5, 2025 Mon Regular Season Chittenango 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED
May 7, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Westhill 5:15

PM

Westhill High
School Tennis
Courts

L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2025 Thu Regular Season Manlius Pebble

Hill
4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED
May 9, 2025 Fri

Post-Season (Section
Tournament First
Round 7 v 10 seeds
(rain date is May 10th at
2pm))

Little Falls 4:00
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts NL

May 10, 2025 Sat Post-Season (Team
Sectional, First Round) Little Falls 2:00

PM
Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts NL

May 12, 2025 Mon Post-Season (Section 3
Class C Quarter Final) @ Cooperstown 4:00

PM
Clark's Sports
Center NL

May 14, 2025 Wed
Post-Season (Section III
Class C Semifinals,
team tournament)

@ Manlius
Pebble Hill

4:00
PM

6:30
PM

Manlius Pebble
Hill School NL

May 16, 2025 Fri Regular Season Marcellus 4:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts NL
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